
All of Section 3 
NIBU Gas Com # 3 and Comanche Federal '3' #1 

Accumulate Accumulate 
Under Under No Credit for 

Monthly Gas - Production Production Prior Under 
Monthly Gas Allowable Allowable from 2/1/96 from 4/1/96 Production 

Apr-95 18,844 200,000 (181,156) _ _ _ 

May-95 22,541 200,000 (177,459) - - -
Jun-95 20,391 200,000 (179,609) - - -

Jul-95 20,859 200,000 (179,141) - - -
Aug-95 20,377 200,000 (179,623) - - -
Sep-95 20,640 200,000 (179,360) - - -
Oct-95 19,014 200,000 (180,986) - - -
Nov-95 3,292 200,000 (196,708) - - -
Dec-95 - 200,000 (200,000) - - -
Jan-96 - 200,000 (200,000) - - -
Feb-96 - 200,000 (200,000) (200,000) - -

Mar-96 - 200,000 (200,000) (400,000) - -
Apr-96 - 200,000 (200,000) (600,000) (200,000) -
May-96 - 200,000 (200,000) (800,000) (400,000) -
Jun-96 37,661 200,000 (162,339) (962,339) (562,339) -
Jul-96 156,243 200,000 (43,757) (1,006,096) (606,096) -
Aug-96 30,059 200,000 (169,941) (1,176,037) (776,037) -
Sep-96 32,552 200,000 (167,448) (1,343,485) (943,485) -
Oct-96 149,458 200,000 (50,542) (1,394,027) (994,027) -
Nov-96 274,263 200,000 74,263 (1,319,764) (919,764) 74,263 
Dec-96 281,445 200,000 81,445 (1,238,319) (838,319) 155,708 
Jan-97 245,482 200,000 45,482 (1,192,837) (792,837) 201,190 
Feb-97 253,779 200,000 53,779 (1,139,058) (739,058) 254,969 
Mar-97 329,711 200,000 129,711 (1,009,347) (609,347) 384,680 
Apr-97 296,876 200,000 96,876 (912,471) (512,471) 481,556 
May-97 292,586 200,000 92,586 (819,885) (419,885) 574,142 
Jun-97 280,000 200,000 80,000 (739,885) (339,885) 654,142 
Jul-97 275,000 200,000 75,000 (664,885) (264,885) 729,142 
Aug-97 - 200,000 (200,000) 
Sep-97 * 200,000 (200,000) 

||Half Accumulated Over / (Under) Production Through July (332,443) (132,443) 364,571 || 

Note : NIBU Gas Com # 3 Tested at 3.4 mmcfd with only 160 psi of drawdown on 11/26/95. 
Comanche Fed '3' # 1 tested at 5.1 mmcfd with only 300 psi of drawdown on 2/12/96. 
Combined these are well over the full allowable rate of approximately 6.5 mmcfd. 
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